.100" (2.54mm) Low Profile
Male Shrouded Headers
Straight Double Row
• Rating: 1A (max.) @ 250VDC
• Contact resistance: 15mΩ max.
• Contact: phosphor bronze, gold plated
• Features: UL recognized CSA certified;
0.025" square post mates with
sockets on 0.100" x 0.100" grid
• Use with IDC socket connectors, right
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Pos. 1 10 100
67812 7110-10SGR 10 ........... $.49 $.45 $.39
2100304 7110-14SGR 14 .............. .49 .45 .39
68180 7110-16SGR 16 ............. .49 .45 .39
68292 7110-20SGR 20 ............. .55 .49 .39
68372 7110-26SGR 26 ............. .55 .45 .35
68583 7110-34SGR 34 ............. .89 .69 .49
181105 7110-40SGR 40 ........... 1.29 .99 .79
2100312 7110-50SGR 50 ........... 1.49 1.15 .89
.100" (2.54mm) Straight
Male Headers
Double Row w/ Standard Latch
• 0.1" contact center

DWeb Code: UCB
.100" & 2mm IDC
Socket Connectors
Double Row
• Current rating: 1A
• Mates with 2 rows of
.025" sq. or dia. posts on
patterns of .100" centers (male headers, pg 74)
• Contact material: phosphor bronze w/ 1µ" gold flash
on mating area, tin plated on termination area
• Industry standard IDC socket (plastic)
• Temp. rating: -55°C to +105°C
• Use crimper P/N 73252, below left
Polarized
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Contacts 1 10 100
32492 8000-10R 10 ............ $.29 $.25 $.19
153948 8000-14R 14 .............. .35 .29 .25
119467 8000-16R 16 .............. .39 .35 .29
32522 8000-20R 20 .............. .45 .39 .35
32564 8000-26R 26 .............. .49 .45 .39
32644 8000-34R 34 .............. .55 .49 .45
32679 8000-40R 40 .............. .59 .55 .49
100386 110-44 44 (2mm) ... .29 .25 .19
32708 8000-50R 50 .............. .65 .59 .55
32759 8000-60R 60 .............. .89 .79 .69
Non-Polarized
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Contacts 1 10 100
138325 8000-20NE 20 ................ � $.19 $.15
138333 8000-26NE 26 .............. .35 .29 .25
138341 8000-34NE 34 .............. .39 .35 .29
138350 8000-40NE 40 .............. .45 .39 .35
32564
.100" IDC Plug Connector
Double Row
• Shrouded header without

27182 507R Cable cutter ........... 64.95 59.95
27203 510R Base plate ............. 29.95 27.95
Arbor Press, IDC Kit and Cable Cutter
2082601
2082610
27182
.100" IDC DIP Flat
Cable Plugs
• Mates with standard 14, 16,
20, 24, 26, 28 & 40-pin DIP
sockets with 0.1" spacing
• Uses 28 AWG flat ribbon cable, pg 60
• Plastic with gold-plated contacts
• Current rating: 1A
Part No. Cross Ref. Width Contacts 1 10 100
42658 8200-14R 0.3" 14 .... $.45 $.39 $.35
42674 8200-16R 0.3" 16 ...... .55 .49 .45
104097 8200-20R 0.3" 20 ...... .65 .55 .49
42691 8200-24R 0.6" 24 ...... .75 .65 .55
99670 8200-28 0.6" 28 ...... .85 .75 .65
42712 8200-40R 0.6" 40 ...... .95 .85 .75
42674
DWeb Code: KEF
IDC Centronics Connector
• Contact material: gold plated